
  TABLE 4
RECORD OF THE NUMBER OF FARMS & COWS BY RECORDING METHOD

   OFFICIAL

MID NORTH COAST

HUNTER VALLEY

CUMBERLAND−WESTERN

SOUTH COAST & TABLELANDS

FAR SOUTH COAST

RIVERINA

DISTRICT

7

21

7

31

4

10

633

2072

398

3153

343

1809

28

149

34

247

208

68

661

2221

432

3400

551

1877

FARMS

COWS  WITH
COMPLETE

LACTATIONS

COWS  WITH
EXCLUDED

LACTATIONS
TOTAL COWS
RECORDED

Archive Information


