TABLE 4
RECORD OF THE NUMBER OF FARMS & COWS BY RECORDING METHOD
OFFICIAL

DISTRICT	FARMS	COWS WITH COMPLETE LACTATIONS	COWS WITH EXCLUDED LACTATIONS	TOTAL COWS RECORDED
MID NORTH COAST	7	633	28	661
HUNTER VALLEY	21	2072	149	2221
CUMBERLAND-WESTERN	7	398	34	432
SOUTH COAST & TABLELANDS	31	3153	247	3400
FAR SOUTH COAST	4	343	208	551
RIVERINA	10	1809	68	1877